
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 12 - APRIL 21-23, 2006

Repsol Lubricants Superstock Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  130.6821

40 J. Disalvo  130.7732

1 A. Yates  130.7783

99 G. May  130.9054

4 J. Hayes  131.0525

44 J. Haner  131.0716

32 E. Bostrom  131.0807

59 J. Holden  131.1428

15 S. Rapp  131.1909

43 J. Pridmore  131.23910

96 A. Gobert  131.30711

13 C. West  131.36912

150 M. Lynn  131.38713

16 M. Craggill  131.42414

18 C. Ulrich  131.43315

6 D. Buckmaster  131.43416

25 A. Tamitsuji  131.48717

12 B. Attard  131.63318

226 T. Kipp  131.67619

414 M. Sanchez  131.93820

955 B. West  131.95321

311 R. Pietri  1731.97022

616 B. Hendry  132.02523

288 R. Kienast  132.26424

416 F. Amantini  132.30025

264 D. Jones  132.36926

374 B. Teasdale  132.45027

157 D. Wilson  132.57928

81 C. Gittere  132.71229

211 R. Karimian  132.94230

831 R. McLendon  133.00331

851 B. Puetz  133.44732

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1622.0431

99 G. May  1722.1462

1 A. Yates  1622.1723

40 J. Disalvo  1622.2154

15 S. Rapp  1622.3665

32 E. Bostrom  1522.3726

4 J. Hayes  1522.3937

43 J. Pridmore  422.4368

6 D. Buckmaster  522.4419

59 J. Holden  1022.46510

44 J. Haner  122.46811

96 A. Gobert  1622.51312

18 C. Ulrich  522.58013

13 C. West  522.62214

16 M. Craggill  122.64915

150 M. Lynn  122.72516

12 B. Attard  122.73317

311 R. Pietri  1722.79918

226 T. Kipp  1522.90719

25 A. Tamitsuji  1122.93520

616 B. Hendry  122.96621

955 B. West  122.99922

414 M. Sanchez  123.03823

264 D. Jones  123.47624

288 R. Kienast  1323.51125

374 B. Teasdale  123.51526

81 C. Gittere  423.52127

157 D. Wilson  1623.69328

416 F. Amantini  1523.77629

831 R. McLendon  124.02330

211 R. Karimian  824.14731

851 B. Puetz  524.42832

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

40 J. Disalvo  1633.9541

1 A. Yates  133.9862

99 G. May  1734.0443

2 J. Hacking  1134.1354

59 J. Holden  934.2155

4 J. Hayes  1534.2676

15 S. Rapp  1434.2747

32 E. Bostrom  1534.2808

44 J. Haner  134.3579

96 A. Gobert  1634.45610

43 J. Pridmore  334.49911

16 M. Craggill  334.52812

311 R. Pietri  1734.68713

18 C. Ulrich  634.69114

13 C. West  434.76615

414 M. Sanchez  134.77716

6 D. Buckmaster  334.80617

150 M. Lynn  1734.90918

226 T. Kipp  1734.91019

25 A. Tamitsuji  1434.98920

12 B. Attard  135.09921

616 B. Hendry  1335.13822

955 B. West  1335.16423

264 D. Jones  535.48324

288 R. Kienast  1135.68425

374 B. Teasdale  1435.90726

81 C. Gittere  1635.97227

157 D. Wilson  1636.01628

416 F. Amantini  1036.09329

211 R. Karimian  1436.31230

831 R. McLendon  1636.42431

851 B. Puetz  1036.95832
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